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Week 1
Angelo - Angelo
Cleveland Browns QB CLE

Detroit Lions QB DET
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
David Montgomery RB DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Elijah Moore WR CLE
Josh Reynolds WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Detroit Lions K DET

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Banker - Mike

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Rachaad White RB TB
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Miami Dolphins K MIA
Houston Texans K HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA

Branden - Branden

Miami Dolphins QB MIA
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Drew600 - Drew Kloc

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rashee Rice WR KC

Justin Watson WR KC

Jake Ferguson TE DAL
David Njoku TE CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

.
5o

© O UOooa

=
o

g © © o

@Hou
v LAR
v MIA
@Hou
v LAR

@Hou
v LAR

v MIA
@Hou
v LAR

@Hou

v PIT
v PHI
v PHI
v PIT
v PIT
v PHI
@DET
v LAR

v PIT
v PIT
@KC
v CLE
v GB
@KC

@KC
@TB

@TB
@KC

@KC
@TB
@KC
@TB

@TB

v GB
v CLE
v GB
@HOU
v MIA
v GB
v GB
v MIA
v MIA
v GB
@HOU
v PHI
@BUF
v MIA
v CLE

21.66
14.12
3.90
0.00
13.40
32.90
0.00
9.20
12.00
11.30
0.00
12.00
3.00
14.00
9.00

13.04
16.02
6.90
5.20
26.20
18.60
21.90
19.10
0.00
6.60
5.50
13.00
9.00
38.00
0.00

29.14
13.50

8.90

5.20
11.40
13.00

6.50
17.70
44.50
17.70
11.80
17.00

5.00
12.00
12.00

6.32
11.68
2.40
2.60
9.40
4.20
11.70
11.90
6.50
3.10
4.40
10.00
1.00
3.00
7.00
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Glenn - Glenn and Billy

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Justice Hill RB BAL
Devin Singletary RB HOU
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Nico Collins WR HOU
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Kadarius Toney WR KC

Jameson Williams WR DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Milburn - Milburn

San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC

Devon Achane RB MIA
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Aaron Jones RB GB
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Chris Godwin WR TB
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
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10
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13

10

10
6

@DET

v CLE
@DET
v CLE
@BUF
@DET
v MIA
v LAR

v MIA
@DET
v PHI
@DAL

v MIA
@KC
v LAR
@DAL

v GB

@TB
v PHI
v MIA
v PIT
v GB
@DET
@BUF

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti

Green Bay Packers QB GB
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT

James Cook RB BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Jayden Reed WR GB
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
George Kittle TE SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@DAL
@BUF
v PIT

@TB
@Hou
@DAL
v PIT
@TB

v LAR
@DAL

v PIT
v LAR

14.46
8.56
12.90
1.50
17.40
14.00
7.80
0.00
1.10
0.00
1.40
8.00
15.00
9.00
14.00

R T

17.60
20.54
0.00
8.00
26.70
1.00
22.20
5.70
14.90
10.10
6.80
13.00
9.00
5.00
2.00

R T

23.00
11.68
10.30
25.90
1.30
6.70
6.80
0.00
0.00
4.90
8.90
14.00
10.00
5.00
8.00
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Week 2
Angelo - Angelo
Cleveland Browns QB CLE

Detroit Lions QB DET
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
David Montgomery RB DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Elijah Moore WR CLE
Josh Reynolds WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Detroit Lions K DET

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Banker - Mike

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Rachaad White RB TB
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Miami Dolphins K MIA
Houston Texans K HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA

Branden - Branden

Miami Dolphins QB MIA
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Drew600 - Drew Kloc

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rashee Rice WR KC

Justin Watson WR KC

Jake Ferguson TE DAL
David Njoku TE CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
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vTB
@BUF

vTB
v GB
v GB

vTB
v GB
@BUF

vTB
v GB

v KC
@DET
@DET
v KC
v KC
@DET

vTB
v HOU
v KC
v KC

@BAL

v HOU
v HOU

v HOU

v HOU

v HOU

v HOU

@BAL

@BUF

@BUF
@BUF
@DET

@BUF
@BAL

14.60
23.92
3.70
0.00
13.40
7.30
7.10
7.10
23.60
22.10
12.60
9.00
7.00
5.00
5.00

23.46
18.38
21.30
21.20
13.60
29.10
30.10
15.20
15.50

9.30
10.00

6.00

8.00
16.00

9.00

13.26
26.22
1.20
12.20
0.00
25.70
4.80
10.80
15.00
23.10
12.60
13.00
11.00
7.00
3.00

19.60
22.46
5.30
24.10
8.00
0.00
25.30
4.00
8.20
10.10
7.80
9.00
12.00
10.00
-3.00

B T R T B T

B T

Glenn - Glenn and Billy

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Justice Hill RB BAL
Devin Singletary RB HOU
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Nico Collins WR HOU
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Kadarius Toney WR KC

Jameson Williams WR DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Milburn - Milburn

San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC

Devon Achane RB MIA
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Aaron Jones RB GB
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Chris Godwin WR TB
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

10

13

10

10

10

13

10
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6

v HOU
v HOU
@BAL

@BAL

@BUF
vTB

v HOU
@BUF

@DET
@SF

v GB
@BUF

vTB
@SF
v GB

v HOU
@DET

@BUF
v KC

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti

Green Bay Packers QB GB
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT

James Cook RB BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Jayden Reed WR GB
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
George Kittle TE SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@SF

v KC
v GB

@SF
v KC

v GB
vTB
v GB
@SF
v KC
vTB

15.98
22.88
8.30
3.40
28.00
27.60
0.00
0.00
8.80
0.00
1.80
5.00
13.00
17.00
2.00

R T

14.74
22.20
1.90
12.60
0.00
0.00
19.90
5.90
6.90
10.80
3.30
8.00
18.00
-2.00
26.00

R T

20.34
11.88
19.90
22.50
27.10
16.00
19.70

8.10

8.20

6.00
11.30
14.00

6.00
11.00
-4.00
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Week 3

Angelo - Angelo
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Detroit Lions QB DET
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
David Montgomery RB DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Elijah Moore WR CLE
Josh Reynolds WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Detroit Lions K DET
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Banker - Mike

Buffalo Bills QB BUF

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Rachaad White RB TB

Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB

Puka Nacua WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Miami Dolphins K MIA
Houston Texans K HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA

Branden - Branden

Miami Dolphins QB MIA
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Drew600 - Drew Kloc

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rashee Rice WR KC

Justin Watson WR KC

Jake Ferguson TE DAL
David Njoku TE CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

.
5o

© O UOooa

=
o

g © © o

@SF
@BAL

@SF
v DET
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL

@SF
v DET

@SF
v KC

v KC
v KC

v KC

v KC

v KC

v KC

@BAL

@BAL
@BAL

@BAL

21.16
19.02
12.70
5.50
0.00
0.00
5.10
12.90
0.00
25.10
19.90
12.00
8.00
7.00
12.00

22.12
11.04
8.20
10.50
19.10
17.00
12.20
19.60
7.50
2.30
2.10
10.00
13.00
1.00
7.00

35.04
21.88
5.90
5.10
5.80
45.20
1.60
13.00
30.70
6.80
0.00
11.00
7.00
12.00
8.00

15.36
20.60
13.60
19.10
15.80
3.70
10.20
10.90
7.10
9.80
6.00
3.00
15.00
12.00
14.00
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Glenn - Glenn and Billy

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10

Nico Collins WR HOU 7

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @BAL
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @SF
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6

Milburn - Milburn

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VvDET
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA 10

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF
Aaron Jones RB GB 6

Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvDET
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7

Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10

Chris Godwin WR TB 5
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 @BAL
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti

Green Bay Packers QB GB 6
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 6

James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10

Amari Cooper WR CLE 5

Jayden Reed WR GB 6

Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10

George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET
Green Bay Packers K GB 6

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

13.46
29.18
0.00
6.50
8.50
5.40
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
3.00
12.00
11.00
4.00
5.00

R T

20.40
24.82
51.30
9.20
0.00
7.40
15.20
0.00
22.10
8.20
4.70
15.00
11.00
5.00
11.00

R T

25.26
18.50
13.20
22.90
14.80
24.60

9.30

1.50

9.10
16.00
22.40
12.00

4.00
32.00
16.00

B T

Page 3/5



Fantasy
Spovts

PIT Playoff Lge 600

www.rtsports.com
2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 2:41pm ET

Week 4

Angelo - Angelo
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Detroit Lions QB DET
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
David Montgomery RB DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Elijah Moore WR CLE
Josh Reynolds WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Detroit Lions K DET
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Banker - Mike

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Rachaad White RB TB
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Miami Dolphins K MIA
Houston Texans K HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Branden - Branden
Miami Dolphins QB MIA
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Drew600 - Drew Kloc

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Brandin Cooks WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rashee Rice WR KC

Justin Watson WR KC

Jake Ferguson TE DAL
David Njoku TE CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

.
5o

© O UOooa

=
o

g © © o

v SF

@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF

@KC

v SF

v SF
v SF

v SF

4.24
12.40
2.30
1.20
34.10
20.80
0.00
4.00
9.90
0.60
12.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
4.00

36.20
23.94
10.80
15.10
36.00

7.00
31.30
16.60
25.00

6.70

2.20

2.00
12.00
27.00
-3.00

14.98
24.16
2.80
6.90
6.10
6.50
0.00
8.60
10.20
14.80
8.60
18.00
4.00
2.00
17.00

15.24
21.84
2.70
9.50
24.80
6.70
14.80
6.20
1.50
14.70
10.60
10.00
6.00
4.00
12.00

B T R T B T
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Glenn - Glenn and Billy

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13
Justice Hill RB BAL 13

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10

Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vSF
Jameson Williams WR DET 9

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6
Milburn - Milburn

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9

Aaron Jones RB GB 6

Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7

Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13

A.J. Brown WR PHI 10

Chris Godwin WR TB 5
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti

Green Bay Packers QB GB 6
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 6
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Jayden Reed WR GB 6
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC
Green Bay Packers K GB 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

17.16
29.94
3.30
8.84
27.70
35.80
0.00
0.00
4.20
0.00
0.00
11.00
16.00
14.00
1.00

R T

21.32
15.22
27.00
9.10
2.80
0.00
9.00
0.00
38.50
19.40
1.60
14.00
12.00
4.00
-3.00

R T

19.84
5.18
14.70
48.70
17.90
2.60
10.50
0.00
4.50
1.90
9.60
5.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

B T
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Offseason

Angelo - Angelo

Cleveland Browns
Detroit Lions

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Kareem Hunt
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Jauan Jennings
Elijah Moore

Josh Reynolds
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Cleveland Browns
Detroit Lions

San Francisco 49ers
Cleveland Browns

Banker - Mike
Buffalo Bills

D/ST SF
D/ST CLE

QB BUF

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Rachaad White
Gabriel Davis
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews
Dalton Kincaid
Dawson Knox
Miami Dolphins
Houston Texans
Dallas Cowboys
Miami Dolphins

RB TB

TE BUF
K MIA
K HOU
D/ST DAL
D/ST MIA

Branden - Branden

Miami Dolphins
Philadelphia Eagles
Dalvin Cook

Gus Edwards
Kenneth Gainwell
Raheem Mostert
Rashod Bateman
Zay Flowers
Tyreek Hill
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Philadelphia Eagles
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Baltimore Ravens

QB MIA
QB PHI
RB BAL
RB BAL
RB PHI
RB  MIA
WR BAL
WR BAL
WR MIA
WR PHI
WR MIA
K PHI
K  BAL
D/ST PHI
D/ST BAL

Drew600 - Drew Kloc

Dallas Cowboys
Houston Texans
Rico Dowdle
Jerome Ford
Isiah Pacheco
Brandin Cooks
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Justin Watson
Jake Ferguson
David Njoku

QB DAL
QB HOU
RB DAL
RB CLE
RB KC

WR DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Pittsburgh Steelers
Kansas City Chiefs
Houston Texans

K PIT
D/ST KC
D/ST HOU
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287.72
355.88

79.20
139.00
249.40
280.10

83.44
139.40
157.00
272.90
306.40
157.00
127.00
151.00
137.00

477.50
340.00
297.50
162.60
292.80
319.00
331.60
387.50
138.90
175.70

63.90
146.00
156.00
176.00
138.00

308.18
405.08

45.00
198.60
102.08
273.00

84.60
237.00
395.00
251.40
204.80
160.00
177.00

86.00
180.00

391.02
346.78

98.30
219.60
281.60
184.50
425.70
272.50
105.00
214.40
219.50
157.00
138.00
159.00
149.00

13.70
16.95
3.77
6.62
11.88
13.34
3.97
6.64
7.48
13.00
14.59
7.48
6.05
7.19
6.52

22.74
16.19
14.17
7.74
13.94
15.19
15.79
18.45
6.61
8.37
3.04
6.95
7.43
8.38
6.57

14.68
19.29
2.14
9.46
4.86
13.00
4.03
11.29
18.81
11.97
9.75
7.62
8.43
4.10
8.57

18.62
16.51
4.68
10.46
13.41
8.79
20.27
12.98
5.00
10.21
10.45
7.48
6.57
7.57
7.10

Glenn - Glenn and Billy

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Justice Hill RB BAL
Devin Singletary RB HOU
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Nico Collins WR HOU
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Kadarius Toney WR KC

Jameson Williams WR DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Milburn - Milburn

San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC

Devon Achane RB MIA
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Aaron Jones RB GB
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Chris Godwin WR TB
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

SHARPIES - Tommy Brunetti

Green Bay Packers QB GB
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT

James Cook RB BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Jayden Reed WR GB
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
George Kittle TE SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10

13

10

10
10

13

10

10
6

6
6
13
9
10
5
6
13

N
oo

311.48 14.83
426.50 20.31
127.70  6.08
195.34 9.30
265.10 12.62
294.20 14.01
167.50 7.98
172.40 8.21

54.00 2.57
110.40 5.26
116.10 5.53
201.00 957
153.00 7.29
137.00 6.52
123.00 5.86
384.24 18.30
385.76 18.37
197.70 9.41
295.50 14.07
185.00 8.81

55.70 2.65
24520 11.68
11590 5.52
291.60 13.89
231.70 11.03

84.40 4.02
145.00 6.90
182.00 8.67

81.00 3.86
141.00 6.71
37358 17.79
228.60 10.89
260.10 12.39
483.30 23.01
210.90 10.04
237.90 11.33
225.80 10.75
142.60 6.79
148.40 7.07
228.40 10.88
283.90 13.52
162.00 7.71
132.00 6.29
166.00 7.90
105.00 5.00
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